
 8:30 amPCM431829

 8:30 amPCM427947

 8:30 amPCM411877

 8:30 amPNC073261

 8:30 amPNC073262

 8:30 amPCF441042

 8:30 amPCF441046B

 8:30 amPCM414780

 8:30 amVCM414203

 8:30 amPCM438710

 8:30 amPCF450357

 8:30 amPCM451386

 8:30 amPFL296568

 8:30 amPFL296568

 8:30 amPFL296568

 8:30 amPFL296568

 8:30 amPFL296568

 8:30 amPCM438507

 8:30 amPCM368226

 8:30 amPCM380223

13/19/2024  2:32 pm

March 20, 2024

Public Calendar

SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF TULARE

Event TypeCase No.Case Name Department Time

Arrendondo, Juan Carlos Proof

Barreras, Crystal Arraignment: Complaint

Beckman, Earl Lawrence PT Drug Diversion Review 
Hearing

Bedolla, Yesenia Andrade Appearance: Bond

Boren, Kolby Wayne Appearance: Bond

Carr, Gracee Criswell Preliminary Hearing Setting

Carr, Gracee Lylian Preliminary Hearing Setting

Carr, Gracee Lylian Pretrial Conference

Carr, Gracee Lylian Pretrial Conference

Carranzagonzalez, Guadalupe Proof

Castillo, Guillermo Hugo Arraignment: Complaint

Castro, Andres Rodolfo Arraignment: Complaint

Cervantes, MA Concepcion Munoz vs. 
Barragan, David Reyes

Case Management 
Conference

Cervantes, MA Concepcion Munoz vs. 
Barragan, David Reyes

Contested Hearing

Cervantes, MA Concepcion Munoz vs. 
Barragan, David Reyes

Review of Reports Hearing

Cervantes, MA Concepcion Munoz vs. 
Barragan, David Reyes

Request for Order

Cervantes, MA Concepcion Munoz vs. 
Barragan, David Reyes

Request for Order

Cervantes, Robert David Arraignment: Complaint

Cervantes, Robert David VOP: Arraignment

Cervantes, Robert David VOP: Arraignment

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

Location: Porterville

Date

Department 16

Department 16

Department 16

Department 18

Department 16

Department 18

Department 18

Department 18

Department 18

Department 16

Department 18

Department 16

Department 23

Department 23

Department 23

Department 23

Department 23

Department 16

Department 16

Department 16



 8:30 amPCF438986

 8:30 amPCM450026

 8:30 amPCF450837

 8:30 amPCF450837

 8:30 amPCM445265

 8:30 amPCM377491

 8:30 amPCM359946

 8:30 amPCM391252

 8:30 amPCM380511

 8:30 amPCM399597

 8:30 amPFL304183

 8:30 amPFL304183

 8:30 amPCF436231

 8:30 amPCM426310

 8:30 amPCM425525

 8:30 amPCF408655

 8:30 amPCM406964

 8:30 amPCM434751

 8:30 amVCM448431B

 8:30 amPCF449896

 8:30 amPCM450244

23/19/2024  2:32 pm

March 20, 2024

Public Calendar

SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF TULARE

Event TypeCase No.Case Name Department Time

Criswell Carr, Gracee Preliminary Hearing Setting

Cruz, Alexis Fabian PT Drug Diversion Review 
Hearing

Doeling, Jas Matthew Arraignment: Complaint

Doeling, Jas Matthew Demurrer

Epperson, Jeffrey Paul Diversion Review Hearing

Escalera, Raymond Moses Pretrial Conference

Escalera, Raymond Moses Pretrial Conference

Escalera, Raymond Moses VOP: Arraignment

Garcia, Gary Lee Pretrial Conference

Garnica, Rick Proof

Gonzalez De Bravo, Edith vs. Bravo 
Rodriguez, Angel Gabriel

Review of Reports Hearing

Gonzalez De Bravo, Edith vs. Bravo 
Rodriguez, Angel Gabriel

Request for Order

Gonzalez, Antonio Angel Preliminary Examination

Gonzalez, Antonio Angel VOP: Pretrial

Gonzalez, Antonio Angel VOP: Pretrial

Gonzalez, Antonio Angel VOP: Pretrial

Gonzalez, Guadalupe Carranza Proof

Henry, Jerry Jervon Pretrial Conference

Henry, Jerry Jervon Pretrial Conference

Hernandez, Richard Adrian Arraignment: Complaint

Joven, Susanna Rose PT Drug Diversion Review 
Hearing

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

Location: Porterville

Date

Department 18

Department 16

Department 19

Department 19

Department 16

Department 20

Department 20

Department 20

Department 20

Department 16

Department 23

Department 23

Department 18

Department 18

Department 18

Department 18

Department 16

Department 20

Department 20

Department 18

Department 16



 8:30 amPFL305374

 8:30 amPCF434841

 8:30 amPCF434841

 8:30 amPCF447642

 8:30 amPCF447642

 8:30 amPCF427302B

 8:30 amPFL306282

 8:30 amPFL288092

 8:30 amPFL282864

 8:30 amPCM449336

 8:30 amPCM451032

 8:30 amPFL288362

 8:30 amPFL288362

 8:30 amPFL288362

 8:30 amPCM439467B

 8:30 amPCM439467B

 8:30 amPNC073121

 8:30 amPCM447629

 8:30 amPCM439464

 8:30 amPFL304586

33/19/2024  2:32 pm

March 20, 2024

Public Calendar

SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF TULARE

Event TypeCase No.Case Name Department Time

Kaniatobe, Amanda vs. Fowler, Lewis 
Nathaniel Jr

Request for Restraining 
Order

Leon, Gabriel Sicairos Preliminary Examination

Leon, Gabriel Sicairos Bail Review Hearing

Luna, Carlos Manuel Preliminary Hearing Setting

Luna, Carlos Manuel Motion Hearing

Madrigal, Ricardo Preliminary Hearing Setting

Magana, Gracie Renae vs. Garcia, 
Geovani

Request for Restraining 
Order

Molina, Alma vs. Gonzalez, Rodrigo Pretrial

Ortega, Esmeralda vs. Castillo, Jose Juan 
Contreras

Status Only Hearing

Pamplona, Adalberto B Pretrial Conference

Pinon, Michael Andrew PT Drug Diversion Review 
Hearing

Polhamus, Delores Ann vs. Flores, 
Richard Caesar

Settlement Conference

Polhamus, Delores Ann vs. Flores, 
Richard Caesar

Request for Order

Polhamus, Delores Ann vs. Flores, 
Richard Caesar

Request for Order

Powell, David Oscar Pretrial Conference

Powell, David Oscar Review Hearing

Ramirez Lara, Lauro Appearance: Bond

Ramirez, Miguel Andres Pretrial Conference

Ramirez, Miguel Andres VOP: Pretrial

Ramos, Jaime vs. Almanza, Daysha Contested Hearing

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

Location: Porterville

Date

Department 23

Department 18

Department 18

Department 18

Department 18

Department 19

Department 23

Department 23

Department 23

Department 20

Department 16

Department 23

Department 23

Department 23

Department 20

Department 20

Department 16

Department 20

Department 20

Department 23



 8:30 amPFL304586

 8:30 amPCF427302A

 8:30 amPCF444421

 8:30 amPCM427117

 8:30 amPCF444420

 8:30 amPCM442840

 8:30 amPCM391817

 8:30 amPCM391817

 8:30 amPCM449371

 8:30 amPCM440897

 8:30 amPCF415701

 8:30 amPCM418387

 8:30 amPCM430845

 8:30 amPCM410325

 8:30 amPCM447040

 8:30 amPCM343526

 8:30 amVCM356526

 8:30 amPCM366924

 8:30 amPCM451724

 8:30 amPCM448667

 8:30 amPCM452345

43/19/2024  2:32 pm

March 20, 2024

Public Calendar

SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF TULARE

Event TypeCase No.Case Name Department Time

Ramos, Jaime vs. Almanza, Daysha Review of Reports Hearing

Ramos, Ricardo Manzo Preliminary Hearing Setting

Ramos, Ricardo Manzo Trial Setting

Ramos, Ricardo Manzo Pretrial Conference

Ramos, Ricardo Manzo Trial Setting

Ramos, Samuel Pretrial Conference

Ramos, Samuel VOP: Pretrial

Ramos, Samuel Restitution Hearing

Rayo, Jose Alfredo Pretrial Conference

Reyes, Gabriel Robert Arraignment: Complaint

Reyes, Gabriel Robert Preliminary Hearing Setting

Reyes, Jesus Review Hearing

Reyes, Jesus Review Hearing

Reyes, Jesus Review Hearing

Reyes, Jesus Delacruz Pretrial Conference

Reyes, Robert Gabriel PT Drug Diversion FTC 
Hearing

Reyes, Robert Gabriel PT Drug Diversion FTC 
Hearing

Reyes, Robert Gabriel VOP: Pretrial

Rodrigues, Alex Manuel Pretrial Conference

Rodriguez, Ignacio Jose Trial Confirmation

Rodriguez, Ignacio Jose Pretrial Conference

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

Location: Porterville

Date

Department 23

Department 19

Department 19

Department 19

Department 19

Department 20

Department 20

Department 20

Department 20

Department 19

Department 19

Department 20

Department 20

Department 20

Department 20

Department 19

Department 19

Department 19

Department 20

Department 20

Department 20



 8:30 amPCM439260

 8:30 amPCM442637

 8:30 amPCM448885C

 8:30 amPCM404119

 8:30 amPFL304430

 8:30 amPFL306273

 8:30 amPFL268892

 8:30 amPNC073122

 8:30 amPCM449243

 8:30 amPCM449173

 8:30 amPFL286185

 8:30 amPFL286185

 8:30 amPFL286185

 8:30 amPFL286185

 8:30 amPFL276393

 8:30 amPFL305362

 8:30 amPFL306324

 8:30 amPFL306324

 8:30 amPCM434712C

 8:30 amPCM440498

53/19/2024  2:32 pm

March 20, 2024

Public Calendar

SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF TULARE

Event TypeCase No.Case Name Department Time

Rodriguez, Ignacio Jose VOP: Pretrial

Rojas, Jennifer Pretrial Conference

Roubideaux, Yolanda Marie Pretrial Conference

Roubideaux, Yolanda Marie VOP: Pretrial

Ruiz, Linda Nallely Ramirez vs. Soria, 
Gavino Ortuno

Request for Restraining 
Order

Sanchez, Elisa vs. Sanchez, David Justin Request for Restraining 
Order

Sandoval, Paul I vs. Torres, Marissa R Request for Order

Scott, Bryan Martin Appearance: Bond

Simmons, Eric Christopher Pretrial Conference

Simmons, Eric Christopher Pretrial Conference

Steward, Kendra vs. Belflower, Dillon Review Hearing

Steward, Kendra vs. Belflower, Dillon Request for Order

Steward, Kendra vs. Belflower, Dillon Review of Reports Hearing

Steward, Kendra vs. Belflower, Dillon Request for Order

Tapia, Maria F Ceballos vs. Caldera, 
Santos Barrios

Request for Order

Tirado, Lidia vs. Galera, Marc John 
Quemuel

Request for Restraining 
Order

Villareal, Karina Guadalupe vs. Mendoza, 
Cesar Chavez

Request for Restraining 
Order

Villareal, Karina Guadalupe vs. Mendoza, 
Cesar Chavez

Request for Restraining 
Order

Welch, William Randele Pretrial Conference

Wheeler, Dakota Samuel VOP: Pretrial

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

Location: Porterville

Date

Department 20

Department 20

Department 20

Department 20

Department 23

Department 23

Department 23

Department 16

Department 20

Department 20

Department 23

Department 23

Department 23

Department 23

Department 23

Department 23

Department 23

Department 23

Department 20

Dept16 Pretrial



10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

 8:30 amPCM431536

 8:30 amPCM450877

 8:30 amPCM438029

 8:30 amPFL306328

 8:35 amPCF438093

 8:35 amPCF433448

 9:30 amPPR052581

PRCS003973

PCF447185

PCM449071

PFL274530

PCF446346

PCM440499A

PCF420811

 1:30 pmPPR048739

63/19/2024  2:32 pm

March 20, 2024

Public Calendar

SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF TULARE

Event TypeCase No.Case Name Department Time

Wheeler, Dakota Samuel VOP: Pretrial

Wren, Ashley Faye PT Drug Diversion Review 
Hearing

Yanes, Steve Proof

Ynostrosa, Barbara vs. Ziegler, Nolan Request for Restraining 
Order

Camacho Najera, Byron Eduardo Pretrial Conference

Weston, Bambi Fay Pretrial Conference

In the Matter of Gomez, Anthony Manuel Appoint Temporary 
Guardian

Dailey, Harless William PRCS: Arraignment

Moreno, Luis Armando Preliminary Examination

Moreno, Luis Armando Pretrial Conference

Rowell, Skylar vs. Hernandez, Sabrina Contested Hearing

Wheeler, Dakota Samuel Trial Setting

Wheeler, Dakota Samuel VOP: Pretrial

Wheeler, Dakota Samuel VOP: Pretrial

In the Matter of Luna, Guadalupe Accounting Hearing

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

03/20/2024

Location: Porterville

Date

Dept16 Pretrial

Department 16

Department 16

Department 23

Department 18

Department 18

Department 23

Dept16 Pretrial

Department 19

Department 19

Department 23

Dept16 Pretrial

Dept16 Pretrial

Dept16 Pretrial

Department 20


