Public Calendar Location: Porterville March 20, 2024

Date	Case Name	Case No.	Event Type	Department	Time
				•	
03/20/2024	Arrendondo, Juan Carlos	PCM431829	Proof	Department 16	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Barreras, Crystal	PCM427947	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 16	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Beckman, Earl Lawrence	PCM411877	PT Drug Diversion Review Hearing	Department 16	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Bedolla, Yesenia Andrade	PNC073261	Appearance: Bond	Department 18	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Boren, Kolby Wayne	PNC073262	Appearance: Bond	Department 16	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Carr, Gracee Criswell	PCF441042	Preliminary Hearing Setting	Department 18	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Carr, Gracee Lylian	PCF441046B	Preliminary Hearing Setting	Department 18	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Carr, Gracee Lylian	PCM414780	Pretrial Conference	Department 18	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Carr, Gracee Lylian	VCM414203	Pretrial Conference	Department 18	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Carranzagonzalez, Guadalupe	PCM438710	Proof	Department 16	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Castillo, Guillermo Hugo	PCF450357	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 18	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Castro, Andres Rodolfo	PCM451386	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 16	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Cervantes, MA Concepcion Munoz vs. Barragan, David Reyes	PFL296568	Case Management Conference	Department 23	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Cervantes, MA Concepcion Munoz vs. Barragan, David Reyes	PFL296568	Contested Hearing	Department 23	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Cervantes, MA Concepcion Munoz vs. Barragan, David Reyes	PFL296568	Review of Reports Hearing	Department 23	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Cervantes, MA Concepcion Munoz vs. Barragan, David Reyes	PFL296568	Request for Order	Department 23	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Cervantes, MA Concepcion Munoz vs. Barragan, David Reyes	PFL296568	Request for Order	Department 23	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Cervantes, Robert David	PCM438507	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 16	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Cervantes, Robert David	PCM368226	VOP: Arraignment	Department 16	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Cervantes, Robert David	PCM380223	VOP: Arraignment	Department 16	8:30 am

Public Calendar Location: Porterville March 20, 2024

	•				
Date	Case Name	Case No.	Event Type	Department	Time
03/20/2024	Criswell Carr, Gracee	PCF438986	Preliminary Hearing Setting	Department 18	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Cruz, Alexis Fabian	PCM450026	PT Drug Diversion Review Hearing	Department 16	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Doeling, Jas Matthew	PCF450837	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 19	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Doeling, Jas Matthew	PCF450837	Demurrer	Department 19	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Epperson, Jeffrey Paul	PCM445265	Diversion Review Hearing	Department 16	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Escalera, Raymond Moses	PCM377491	Pretrial Conference	Department 20	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Escalera, Raymond Moses	PCM359946	Pretrial Conference	Department 20	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Escalera, Raymond Moses	PCM391252	VOP: Arraignment	Department 20	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Garcia, Gary Lee	PCM380511	Pretrial Conference	Department 20	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Garnica, Rick	PCM399597	Proof	Department 16	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Gonzalez De Bravo, Edith vs. Bravo Rodriguez, Angel Gabriel	PFL304183	Review of Reports Hearing	Department 23	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Gonzalez De Bravo, Edith vs. Bravo Rodriguez, Angel Gabriel	PFL304183	Request for Order	Department 23	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Gonzalez, Antonio Angel	PCF436231	Preliminary Examination	Department 18	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Gonzalez, Antonio Angel	PCM426310	VOP: Pretrial	Department 18	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Gonzalez, Antonio Angel	PCM425525	VOP: Pretrial	Department 18	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Gonzalez, Antonio Angel	PCF408655	VOP: Pretrial	Department 18	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Gonzalez, Guadalupe Carranza	PCM406964	Proof	Department 16	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Henry, Jerry Jervon	PCM434751	Pretrial Conference	Department 20	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Henry, Jerry Jervon	VCM448431B	Pretrial Conference	Department 20	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Hernandez, Richard Adrian	PCF449896	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 18	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Joven, Susanna Rose	PCM450244	PT Drug Diversion Review Hearing	Department 16	8:30 am

Public Calendar Location: Porterville March 20, 2024

Date	Case Name	Case No.	Event Type	Department	Time
03/20/2024	Kaniatobe, Amanda vs. Fowler, Lewis Nathaniel Jr	PFL305374	Request for Restraining Order	Department 23	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Leon, Gabriel Sicairos	PCF434841	Preliminary Examination	Department 18	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Leon, Gabriel Sicairos	PCF434841	Bail Review Hearing	Department 18	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Luna, Carlos Manuel	PCF447642	Preliminary Hearing Setting	Department 18	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Luna, Carlos Manuel	PCF447642	Motion Hearing	Department 18	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Madrigal, Ricardo	PCF427302B	Preliminary Hearing Setting	Department 19	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Magana, Gracie Renae vs. Garcia, Geovani	PFL306282	Request for Restraining Order	Department 23	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Molina, Alma vs. Gonzalez, Rodrigo	PFL288092	Pretrial	Department 23	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Ortega, Esmeralda vs. Castillo, Jose Juan Contreras	PFL282864	Status Only Hearing	Department 23	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Pampiona, Adalberto B	PCM449336	Pretrial Conference	Department 20	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Pinon, Michael Andrew	PCM451032	PT Drug Diversion Review Hearing	Department 16	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Polhamus, Delores Ann vs. Flores, Richard Caesar	PFL288362	Settlement Conference	Department 23	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Polhamus, Delores Ann vs. Flores, Richard Caesar	PFL288362	Request for Order	Department 23	8:30 am
03/20/2024		PFL288362	Request for Order	Department 23	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Powell, David Oscar	PCM439467B	Pretrial Conference	Department 20	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Powell, David Oscar	PCM439467B	Review Hearing	Department 20	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Ramirez Lara, Lauro	PNC073121	Appearance: Bond	Department 16	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Ramirez, Miguel Andres	PCM447629	Pretrial Conference	Department 20	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Ramirez, Miguel Andres	PCM439464	VOP: Pretrial	Department 20	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Ramos, Jaime vs. Almanza, Daysha	PFL304586	Contested Hearing	Department 23	8:30 am

Public Calendar Location: Porterville March 20, 2024

Date	Case Name	Case No.	Event Type	Department	Time
03/20/2024	Ramos, Jaime vs. Almanza, Daysha	PFL304586	Review of Reports Hearing	Department 23	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Ramos, Ricardo Manzo	PCF427302A	Preliminary Hearing Setting	Department 19	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Ramos, Ricardo Manzo	PCF444421	Trial Setting	Department 19	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Ramos, Ricardo Manzo	PCM427117	Pretrial Conference	Department 19	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Ramos, Ricardo Manzo	PCF444420	Trial Setting	Department 19	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Ramos, Samuel	PCM442840	Pretrial Conference	Department 20	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Ramos, Samuel	PCM391817	VOP: Pretrial	Department 20	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Ramos, Samuel	PCM391817	Restitution Hearing	Department 20	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Rayo, Jose Alfredo	PCM449371	Pretrial Conference	Department 20	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Reyes, Gabriel Robert	PCM440897	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 19	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Reyes, Gabriel Robert	PCF415701	Preliminary Hearing Setting	Department 19	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Reyes, Jesus	PCM418387	Review Hearing	Department 20	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Reyes, Jesus	PCM430845	Review Hearing	Department 20	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Reyes, Jesus	PCM410325	Review Hearing	Department 20	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Reyes, Jesus Delacruz	PCM447040	Pretrial Conference	Department 20	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Reyes, Robert Gabriel	PCM343526	PT Drug Diversion FTC	Department 19	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Reyes, Robert Gabriel	VCM356526	Hearing PT Drug Diversion FTC	Department 19	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Reyes, Robert Gabriel	PCM366924	Hearing VOP: Pretrial	Department 19	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Rodrigues, Alex Manuel	PCM451724	Pretrial Conference	Department 20	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Rodriguez, Ignacio Jose	PCM448667	Trial Confirmation	Department 20	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Rodriguez, Ignacio Jose	PCM452345	Pretrial Conference	Department 20	8:30 am

Public Calendar Location: Porterville March 20, 2024

Date	Case Name	Case No.	Event Type	Department	Time
03/20/2024	Rodriguez, Ignacio Jose	PCM439260	VOP: Pretrial	Department 20	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Rojas, Jennifer	PCM442637	Pretrial Conference	Department 20	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Roubideaux, Yolanda Marie	PCM448885C	Pretrial Conference	Department 20	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Roubideaux, Yolanda Marie	PCM404119	VOP: Pretrial	Department 20	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Ruiz, Linda Nallely Ramirez vs. Soria, Gavino Ortuno	PFL304430	Request for Restraining Order	Department 23	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Sanchez, Elisa vs. Sanchez, David Justin	PFL306273	Request for Restraining Order	Department 23	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Sandoval, Paul I vs. Torres, Marissa R	PFL268892	Request for Order	Department 23	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Scott, Bryan Martin	PNC073122	Appearance: Bond	Department 16	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Simmons, Eric Christopher	PCM449243	Pretrial Conference	Department 20	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Simmons, Eric Christopher	PCM449173	Pretrial Conference	Department 20	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Steward, Kendra vs. Belflower, Dillon	PFL286185	Review Hearing	Department 23	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Steward, Kendra vs. Belflower, Dillon	PFL286185	Request for Order	Department 23	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Steward, Kendra vs. Belflower, Dillon	PFL286185	Review of Reports Hearing	Department 23	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Steward, Kendra vs. Belflower, Dillon	PFL286185	Request for Order	Department 23	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Tapia, Maria F Ceballos vs. Caldera, Santos Barrios	PFL276393	Request for Order	Department 23	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Tirado, Lidia vs. Galera, Marc John Quemuel	PFL305362	Request for Restraining Order	Department 23	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Villareal, Karina Guadalupe vs. Mendoza, Cesar Chavez	PFL306324	Request for Restraining Order	Department 23	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Villareal, Karina Guadalupe vs. Mendoza, Cesar Chavez	PFL306324	Request for Restraining Order	Department 23	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Welch, William Randele	PCM434712C	Pretrial Conference	Department 20	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Wheeler, Dakota Samuel	PCM440498	VOP: Pretrial	Dept16 Pretrial	8:30 am

Public Calendar Location: Porterville March 20, 2024

Date	Case Name	Case No.	Event Type	Department	Time
03/20/2024	Wheeler, Dakota Samuel	PCM431536	VOP: Pretrial	Dept16 Pretrial	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Wren, Ashley Faye	PCM450877	PT Drug Diversion Review	Department 16	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Yanes, Steve	PCM438029	Hearing Proof	Department 16	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Ynostrosa, Barbara vs. Ziegler, Nolan	PFL306328	Request for Restraining	Department 23	8:30 am
03/20/2024	Camacho Najera, Byron Eduardo	PCF438093	Order Pretrial Conference	Department 18	8:35 am
03/20/2024	Weston, Bambi Fay	PCF433448	Pretrial Conference	Department 18	8:35 am
03/20/2024	In the Matter of Gomez, Anthony Manuel	PPR052581	Appoint Temporary Guardian	Department 23	9:30 am
03/20/2024	Dailey, Harless William	PRCS003973	PRCS: Arraignment	Dept16 Pretrial	10:00 am
03/20/2024	Moreno, Luis Armando	PCF447185	Preliminary Examination	Department 19	10:00 am
03/20/2024	Moreno, Luis Armando	PCM449071	Pretrial Conference	Department 19	10:00 am
03/20/2024	Rowell, Skylar vs. Hernandez, Sabrina	PFL274530	Contested Hearing	Department 23	10:00 am
03/20/2024	Wheeler, Dakota Samuel	PCF446346	Trial Setting	Dept16 Pretrial	10:00 am
03/20/2024	Wheeler, Dakota Samuel	PCM440499A	VOP: Pretrial	Dept16 Pretrial	10:00 am
03/20/2024	Wheeler, Dakota Samuel	PCF420811	VOP: Pretrial	Dept16 Pretrial	10:00 am
03/20/2024	In the Matter of Luna, Guadalupe	PPR048739	Accounting Hearing	Department 20	1:30 pm